
44521110-2 Broaste de usa

I.D.: 98025697

Data publicarii	30.05.24	Coduri CPV	44521110-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 505,88 RON - 505,88 RON

Descriere: BROASCA USA METAL 2 BUC X 30.00 LEI = 60.00 LEI MANER USA METAL 3 BUC X 40.00 LEI = 120.00 LEI MANER USA METAL 5 BUC X 45.00 LEI = 225.00 LEI BROASCA USA METAL 4 BUC X 40.00 LEI = 160.00 LEI BUTUC USA METAL 1 BUC X 37.00 LEI = 37.00 LEI
